
15/08/2015, AUKŠTADVARIS

LIETUVOS KARTINGO
ČEMPIONATAS

4.4. OPEN 125

LIETUVOS KARTINGO ČEMPIONATAS, 5 ETAPAS



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
11
2
92
98
78
15
44

Name
Evaldas DZIALTUVAS
Ignas GELŽINIS
Gytis MELZBAKAS
Narvydas  JANUŠIS
Andrius GELŽINIS
Ignas  DAGILIS
Andrius PRANYS

Team
Paske Racing
Juta Racing
Paske Racing
Juta Racing
Juta Racing
IJ Racing
Juta Racing

Class
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR

Laps
11
6
9
3
6
9
4

Diff
-

+0.671
+1.223
+1.409
+1.807
+2.106
+2.407

Gap
-

+0.671
+0.552
+0.186
+0.398
+0.299
+0.301

Best Tm
54.263
54.934
55.486
55.672
56.070
56.369
56.670

In Lap
5
3
9
3
4
9
3

Sorted on Best Lap timeLKČ 5 ETAPAS
Open 125

Oficialios treniruotės

Practice (10:00 Time)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2015.08.14 10:15

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.08.15 16:44:23

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(11) Evaldas DZIALTUVAS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(2) Ignas GELŽINIS
1
2
3
4
5
6

(92) Gytis MELZBAKAS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(98) Narvydas  JANUŠIS
1
2
3

(78) Andrius GELŽINIS
1
2
3
4
5
6

(15) Ignas  DAGILIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(44) Andrius PRANYS
1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

59.148
55.474
55.154
54.534
54.263
55.141
55.226
54.516
54.518
54.476
55.649

1:03.452
55.887
54.934
55.154
55.479
56.556

1:00.016
55.854
56.314
56.444
55.882
58.822
55.807
55.757
55.486

1:06.436
57.178
55.672

1:03.379
57.732
56.306
56.070
56.089

1:00.650

1:14.267
1:09.827
1:05.020
1:04.515
1:07.472
1:06.426
1:05.540
56.563
56.369

1:04.834
57.475
56.670

1:00.598

Diff

+4.885
+1.211
+0.891
+0.271

-
+0.878
+0.963
+0.253
+0.255
+0.213
+1.386

+8.518
+0.953

-
+0.220
+0.545
+1.622

+4.530
+0.368
+0.828
+0.958
+0.396
+3.336
+0.321
+0.271

-

+10.764
+1.506

-

+7.309
+1.662
+0.236

-
+0.019
+4.580

+17.898
+13.458
+8.651
+8.146
+11.103
+10.057
+9.171
+0.194

-

+8.164
+0.805

-
+3.928

Time of Day

10:16:11.936
10:17:07.410
10:18:02.564
10:18:57.098
10:19:51.361
10:20:46.502
10:21:41.728
10:22:36.244
10:23:30.762
10:24:25.238
10:25:20.887

10:16:34.792
10:17:30.679
10:18:25.613
10:19:20.767
10:20:16.246
10:21:12.802

10:16:11.487
10:17:07.341
10:18:03.655
10:19:00.099
10:19:55.981
10:20:54.803
10:21:50.610
10:22:46.367
10:23:41.853

10:16:24.747
10:17:21.925
10:18:17.597

10:16:25.466
10:17:23.198
10:18:19.504
10:19:15.574
10:20:11.663
10:21:12.313

10:16:29.796
10:17:39.623
10:18:44.643
10:19:49.158
10:20:56.630
10:22:03.056
10:23:08.596
10:24:05.159
10:25:01.528

10:16:21.690
10:17:19.165
10:18:15.835
10:19:16.433

LKČ 5 ETAPAS
Open 125

Oficialios treniruotės

Practice (10:00 Time)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2015.08.14 10:15

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.08.15 16:44:41

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
11
78
2

15
98
44
92

Name
Evaldas DZIALTUVAS
Andrius GELŽINIS
Ignas GELŽINIS
Ignas  DAGILIS
Narvydas  JANUŠIS
Andrius PRANYS
Gytis MELZBAKAS

Team
Paske Racing
Juta Racing
Juta Racing
IJ Racing
Juta Racing
Juta Racing
Paske Racing

Class
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR

Laps
5
4
8
9
5
6
3

Diff
-

+0.735
+0.953
+1.378
+1.399
+1.493
+1.621

Gap
-

+0.735
+0.218
+0.425
+0.021
+0.094
+0.128

Best Tm
53.945
54.680
54.898
55.323
55.344
55.438
55.566

In Lap
4
3
8
9
5
5
2

Sorted on Best Lap timeLKČ 5 ETAPAS
Open 125

Kvalifikacija

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2015.08.14 12:25

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.08.15 16:44:53

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(11) Evaldas DZIALTUVAS
1
2
3
4
5

(78) Andrius GELŽINIS
1
2
3
4

(2) Ignas GELŽINIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(15) Ignas  DAGILIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(98) Narvydas  JANUŠIS
1
2
3
4
5

(44) Andrius PRANYS
1
2
3
4
5
6

(92) Gytis MELZBAKAS
1
2
3

Lap Tm

59.146
55.272
54.080
53.945
54.067

1:06.761
55.036
54.680
54.846

1:16.925
1:11.929
1:16.011
1:06.923
1:06.289
55.199
56.970
54.898

1:00.900
55.726
56.027
55.635
58.148
55.592

1:05.732
57.050
55.323

1:11.345
55.961
55.495

1:02.014
55.344

1:03.071
57.625
56.110
55.752
55.438
55.763

59.651
55.566
55.838

Diff

+5.201
+1.327
+0.135

-
+0.122

+12.081
+0.356

-
+0.166

+22.027
+17.031
+21.113
+12.025
+11.391
+0.301
+2.072

-

+5.577
+0.403
+0.704
+0.312
+2.825
+0.269
+10.409
+1.727

-

+16.001
+0.617
+0.151
+6.670

-

+7.633
+2.187
+0.672
+0.314

-
+0.325

+4.085
-

+0.272

Time of Day

12:03:10.929
12:04:06.201
12:05:00.281
12:05:54.226
12:06:48.293

12:02:03.484
12:02:58.520
12:03:53.200
12:04:48.046

12:01:42.870
12:02:54.799
12:04:10.810
12:05:17.733
12:06:24.022
12:07:19.221
12:08:16.191
12:09:11.089

12:01:28.744
12:02:24.470
12:03:20.497
12:04:16.132
12:05:14.280
12:06:09.872
12:07:15.604
12:08:12.654
12:09:07.977

12:03:28.037
12:04:23.998
12:05:19.493
12:06:21.507
12:07:16.851

12:01:49.960
12:02:47.585
12:03:43.695
12:04:39.447
12:05:34.885
12:06:30.648

12:03:11.910
12:04:07.476
12:05:03.314

LKČ 5 ETAPAS
Open 125

Kvalifikacija

Qualify (10:00 Time)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2015.08.14 12:25

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.08.15 16:45:08

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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 1
1

[11] Evaldas DZIALTUVAS
[53.945]

 1 2

[78] Andrius GELŽINIS
[54.680]

 2
3

[2] Ignas GELŽINIS
[54.898]

 2 4

[15] Ignas  DAGILIS
[55.323]

 3
5

[98] Narvydas  JANUŠIS
[55.344]

 3 6

[44] Andrius PRANYS
[55.438]

 4
7

[92] Gytis MELZBAKAS
[55.566]

LKČ 5 ETAPAS
Open 125

Pusfinalis

Race (12 Laps)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2015.08.14 14:20

Rezultatai gyvai:

https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.08.15 16:46:40

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (9 Laps)
DNF
DNF

No.
11
78
2

98
44

92
15

Name
Evaldas DZIALTUVAS
Andrius GELŽINIS
Ignas GELŽINIS
Narvydas  JANUŠIS
Andrius PRANYS

Gytis MELZBAKAS
Ignas  DAGILIS

Team
Paske Racing
Juta Racing
Juta Racing
Juta Racing
Juta Racing

Paske Racing
IJ Racing

Class
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR

OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR

Laps
12
12
12
12
12

1
0

Diff
-

+2.229
+7.177

+10.077
+26.765

11 Laps
12 Laps

Gap
-

+2.229
+4.948
+2.900

+16.688

11 Laps
1 Lap

Best Tm
54.106
54.310
54.750
54.794
55.378

11:39.051
-.---

In Lap
3
8
7
3
6

1
0

Points
15
12
10
9
8

0
0

Sorted on LapsLKČ 5 ETAPAS
Open 125

Pusfinalis

Race (12 Laps)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2015.08.14 14:20

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Margin of Victory

+2.229

Avg. Speed

74,573

Best Lap Tm

54.106

Best Spd

75,186

Best Lap by

[11] Evaldas DZIALTUVAS

Printed: 2015.08.15 16:45:27

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Lap

9
10
11
12

(92) Gytis MELZBAKAS
1

Lap Tm

55.662
58.667

1:00.873
59.362

11:39.051

Diff

+0.284
+3.289
+5.495
+3.984

-

Time of Day

13:49:36.197
13:50:34.864
13:51:35.737
13:52:35.099

13:52:53.267

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(11) Evaldas DZIALTUVAS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(78) Andrius GELŽINIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(2) Ignas GELŽINIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(98) Narvydas  JANUŠIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

(44) Andrius PRANYS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Lap Tm

55.354
54.358
54.106
54.344
54.405
54.706
54.167
54.476
54.709
54.320
54.475
55.190

56.238
55.047
54.811
54.578
54.467
54.454
54.342
54.310
54.575
54.510
54.604
54.830

56.438
55.194
55.013
54.873
55.461
54.784
54.750
54.788
55.074
55.156
55.005
55.143

56.728
55.549
54.794
55.569
55.438
54.969
55.352
55.011
54.833
54.989
55.351
55.763

57.661
55.757
55.523
55.559
55.421
55.378
55.534
55.565

Diff

+1.248
+0.252

-
+0.238
+0.299
+0.600
+0.061
+0.370
+0.603
+0.214
+0.369
+1.084

+1.928
+0.737
+0.501
+0.268
+0.157
+0.144
+0.032

-
+0.265
+0.200
+0.294
+0.520

+1.688
+0.444
+0.263
+0.123
+0.711
+0.034

-
+0.038
+0.324
+0.406
+0.255
+0.393

+1.934
+0.755

-
+0.775
+0.644
+0.175
+0.558
+0.217
+0.039
+0.195
+0.557
+0.969

+2.283
+0.379
+0.145
+0.181
+0.043

-
+0.156
+0.187

Time of Day

13:42:09.078
13:43:03.436
13:43:57.542
13:44:51.886
13:45:46.291
13:46:40.997
13:47:35.164
13:48:29.640
13:49:24.349
13:50:18.669
13:51:13.144
13:52:08.334

13:42:10.035
13:43:05.082
13:43:59.893
13:44:54.471
13:45:48.938
13:46:43.392
13:47:37.734
13:48:32.044
13:49:26.619
13:50:21.129
13:51:15.733
13:52:10.563

13:42:10.270
13:43:05.464
13:44:00.477
13:44:55.350
13:45:50.811
13:46:45.595
13:47:40.345
13:48:35.133
13:49:30.207
13:50:25.363
13:51:20.368
13:52:15.511

13:42:10.793
13:43:06.342
13:44:01.136
13:44:56.705
13:45:52.143
13:46:47.112
13:47:42.464
13:48:37.475
13:49:32.308
13:50:27.297
13:51:22.648
13:52:18.411

13:42:11.798
13:43:07.555
13:44:03.078
13:44:58.637
13:45:54.058
13:46:49.436
13:47:44.970
13:48:40.535

LKČ 5 ETAPAS
Open 125

Pusfinalis

Race (12 Laps)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2015.08.14 14:20

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.08.15 16:45:49

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



 1
1

[11] Evaldas DZIALTUVAS
[12]

 1 2

[78] Andrius GELŽINIS
[12]

 2
3

[2] Ignas GELŽINIS
[12]

 2 4

[98] Narvydas  JANUŠIS
[12]

 3
5

[44] Andrius PRANYS
[12]

 3 6

[92] Gytis MELZBAKAS
[1]

 4
7

[15] Ignas  DAGILIS
[0]

LKČ 5 ETAPAS
Open 125

Finalas

Race (18 Laps)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2015.08.14 16:45

Rezultatai gyvai:

https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.08.15 16:47:12

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (14 Laps)
DNF
DNF

No.
11
2

78
44
92

15
98

Name
Evaldas DZIALTUVAS
Ignas GELŽINIS
Andrius GELŽINIS
Andrius PRANYS
Gytis MELZBAKAS

Ignas  DAGILIS
Narvydas  JANUŠIS

Team
Paske Racing
Juta Racing
Juta Racing
Juta Racing
Paske Racing

IJ Racing
Juta Racing

Class
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR

OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR

Laps
18
18
18
18
17

2
0

Diff
-

+5.286
+8.357

+28.297
1 Lap

16 Laps
-

Gap
-

+5.286
+3.071

+19.940
1 Lap

15 Laps
-

Best Tm
54.010
54.043
54.560
55.275
55.685

56.275
-.---

In Lap
3
9
6

14
15

2
0

Points
30
24
20
18
16

0
0

Sorted on LapsLKČ 5 ETAPAS
Open 125

Finalas

Race (18 Laps)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2015.08.14 16:45

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Margin of Victory

+5.286

Avg. Speed

74,776

Best Lap Tm

54.010

Best Spd

75,319

Best Lap by

[11] Evaldas DZIALTUVAS

Printed: 2015.08.15 16:46:03

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation
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Lap

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

(92) Gytis MELZBAKAS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

(15) Ignas  DAGILIS
1
2

Lap Tm

55.455
55.808
55.567
55.548
55.672
55.964
55.564
55.800
55.566
55.275
56.018
56.301
56.438
56.164

57.573
56.392

1:35.800
56.778
56.022
57.154
57.773
57.614
57.407
56.117
55.924
57.103
56.260
55.701
55.685
56.498
57.577

57.787
56.275

Diff

+0.180
+0.533
+0.292
+0.273
+0.397
+0.689
+0.289
+0.525
+0.291

-
+0.743
+1.026
+1.163
+0.889

+1.888
+0.707
+40.115
+1.093
+0.337
+1.469
+2.088
+1.929
+1.722
+0.432
+0.239
+1.418
+0.575
+0.016

-
+0.813
+1.892

+1.512
-

Time of Day

15:47:24.363
15:48:20.171
15:49:15.738
15:50:11.286
15:51:06.958
15:52:02.922
15:52:58.486
15:53:54.286
15:54:49.852
15:55:45.127
15:56:41.145
15:57:37.446
15:58:33.884
15:59:30.048

15:43:40.298
15:44:36.690
15:46:12.490
15:47:09.268
15:48:05.290
15:49:02.444
15:50:00.217
15:50:57.831
15:51:55.238
15:52:51.355
15:53:47.279
15:54:44.382
15:55:40.642
15:56:36.343
15:57:32.028
15:58:28.526
15:59:26.103

15:43:40.635
15:44:36.910

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(11) Evaldas DZIALTUVAS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

(2) Ignas GELŽINIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

(78) Andrius GELŽINIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

(44) Andrius PRANYS
1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

55.118
54.381
54.010
54.186
54.034
54.039
54.145
54.146
54.076
54.324
54.170
54.045
54.161
54.135
54.470
54.844
55.472
55.490

55.613
54.475
54.546
54.446
54.336
54.205
54.143
54.400
54.043
54.080
54.126
54.154
54.455
55.348
55.611
55.712
55.793
54.954

56.421
55.069
54.775
54.647
54.949
54.560
54.571
54.570
55.011
54.575
54.668
54.728
54.839
54.704
54.724
54.891
54.723
55.154

57.928
56.326
56.218
55.535

Diff

+1.108
+0.371

-
+0.176
+0.024
+0.029
+0.135
+0.136
+0.066
+0.314
+0.160
+0.035
+0.151
+0.125
+0.460
+0.834
+1.462
+1.480

+1.570
+0.432
+0.503
+0.403
+0.293
+0.162
+0.100
+0.357

-
+0.037
+0.083
+0.111
+0.412
+1.305
+1.568
+1.669
+1.750
+0.911

+1.861
+0.509
+0.215
+0.087
+0.389

-
+0.011
+0.010
+0.451
+0.015
+0.108
+0.168
+0.279
+0.144
+0.164
+0.331
+0.163
+0.594

+2.653
+1.051
+0.943
+0.260

Time of Day

15:43:37.623
15:44:32.004
15:45:26.014
15:46:20.200
15:47:14.234
15:48:08.273
15:49:02.418
15:49:56.564
15:50:50.640
15:51:44.964
15:52:39.134
15:53:33.179
15:54:27.340
15:55:21.475
15:56:15.945
15:57:10.789
15:58:06.261
15:59:01.751

15:43:38.210
15:44:32.685
15:45:27.231
15:46:21.677
15:47:16.013
15:48:10.218
15:49:04.361
15:49:58.761
15:50:52.804
15:51:46.884
15:52:41.010
15:53:35.164
15:54:29.619
15:55:24.967
15:56:20.578
15:57:16.290
15:58:12.083
15:59:07.037

15:43:38.950
15:44:34.019
15:45:28.794
15:46:23.441
15:47:18.390
15:48:12.950
15:49:07.521
15:50:02.091
15:50:57.102
15:51:51.677
15:52:46.345
15:53:41.073
15:54:35.912
15:55:30.616
15:56:25.340
15:57:20.231
15:58:14.954
15:59:10.108

15:43:40.829
15:44:37.155
15:45:33.373
15:46:28.908

LKČ 5 ETAPAS
Open 125

Finalas

Race (18 Laps)

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km

2015.08.14 16:45

Rezultatai gyvai:
https://www.race-monitor.com/Live

Printed: 2015.08.15 16:46:25

Marius Mikuševičius

Julius Vazgys

Licensed to:  Lithuanian Karting Federation
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
11
2

78
44
92
98
15

Name
Evaldas DZIALTUVAS
Ignas GELŽINIS
Andrius GELŽINIS
Andrius PRANYS
Gytis MELZBAKAS
Narvydas  JANUŠIS
Ignas  DAGILIS

Class
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR
OPEN SENIOR

Team
Paske Racing
Juta Racing
Juta Racing
Juta Racing
Paske Racing
Juta Racing
IJ Racing

pus
15
10
12
8
0
9
0

fin
30
24
20
18
16
0
0

Total points
45
34
32
26
16
9
0

LKČ 5 ETAPAS
Open 125

Etapo taškai

Aukstadvaris 1,130 Km
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https://www.race-monitor.com/Live
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